
Terry Walter Condor Cup 
      2/2/2020 
      

        
    

1st 1st 2nd 2nd 
Bib 

  
Age Blue Red Blue Red 

1 Rogers Ed 56 29.89 29.30 31.55 30.41 
2 Dodd Peter 53 29.37 30.85 30.87 31.91 
3 Parshall Dale 58 34.41 34.03 34.14 34.78 
5 Ghezel Farzin 70 37.12 37.78 36.75 37.14 
6 Rooper Ryan 67 35.20 35.77 34.90 35.32 
9 Conan Mark 59 39.29 40.21 38.63 40.04 

10 Miller Adam 33 31.32 30.95 31.55 31.27 
11 Morrison Scott 53 38.73 55.70 37.90 40.05 
12 Peck Jason 43 36.53 39.19 38.98 39.74 
13 Smoot Alex 32 31.82 34.34 31.82 32.33 
14 Walker Jack 68 42.05 40.30 43.55 43.74 
15 Lawerence Bob 62 39.69 42.52 42.85 43.44 
17 Walter Ryan 26 32.68 33.50 53.42 34.87 
19 Peck Mike 46 30.90 31.66 30.94 31.49 
20 Bennett Christian 26 32.24 34.00 33.16 33.23 
23 Mills Dave 67 35.70 35.91 35.32 36.01 
24 Scott Charley 76 44.79 50.01 48.51 49.89 
25 Brown Bob 54 44.01 DNF 45.48 DNS 
27 Griese Jeff 57 40.67 41.55 39.75 40.97 
28 Rogers Jason 45 34.98 33.75 34.91 35.58 
30 Baggenstos Pete 61 46.01 45.64 45.52 46.28 
36 Orefice John 64 48.05 47.21 DSQ 49.40 
37 Brown Harrison 22 42.35 45.51 DNS 40.61 
44 Bogatin Brian 48 31.84 32.22 31.82 32.38 
51 Crawford Mark 53 37.38 36.83 36.38 36.19 
71 Lane Dan 58 45.46 45.58 45.72 46.47 
74 Lisac Steve 56 33.21 32.35 33.83 32.61 
91 Scroggins Jesse 61 29.11 28.79 28.99 28.91 
93 Shepard AJ 37 

  
54.90 

 98 Culligan Tim 59 39.69 40.19 38.28 39.35 
101 Brenna Jon 56 38.55 DSQ 39.51 38.52 
102 Rosario Dennis 69 DNS 70.23 65.14 70.03 
129 Kitchin Debbie 

 
46.44 53.27 55.44 

 135 Niedermeyer Sally 
 

46.08 45.91 
 

66.81 
136 Nimmo Marina 

 
39.12 39.94 39.95 40.60 

141 Pressentin Barb 
 

40.99 38.95 39.72 41.41 



 

 
Race 1 ZPT 57.50 (for NASTAR Hdcp) 

     
       

Age Cup NASTAR NASTAR 
Bib 

  
Age B R Combined Hdcp Points Hdcp Medal 

1 Rogers Ed 56 29.89 29.30 59.19 50.37 27 3% P 
2 Dodd Peter 53 29.37 30.85 60.22 51.91 26 5% P 
3 Parshall Dale 58 34.41 34.03 68.44 57.76 21 19% G 
5 Ghezel Farzin 70 37.12 37.78 74.90 60.16 18 30% G 
6 Rooper Ryan 67 35.20 35.77 70.97 57.70 22 23% G 
9 Conan Mark 59 39.29 40.21 79.50 66.81 11 38% S 

10 Miller Adam 33 31.32 30.95 62.27 58.75 19 8% P 
11 Morrison Scott 53 38.73 55.70 94.43 81.41 2 64% - 
12 Peck Jason 43 36.53 39.19 75.72 68.22 9 32% S 
13 Smoot Alex 32 31.82 34.34 66.16 62.71 16 15% G 
14 Walker Jack 68 42.05 40.30 82.35 66.68 12 43% S 
15 Lawerence Bob 62 39.69 42.52 82.21 68.22 9 43% S 
17 Walter Ryan 26 32.68 33.50 66.18 64.57 14 15% G 
19 Peck Mike 46 30.90 31.66 62.56 55.61 25 9% P 
20 Bennett Christian 26 32.24 34.00 66.24 64.62 13 15% G 
23 Mills Dave 67 35.70 35.91 71.61 58.22 20 25% G 
24 Scott Charley 76 44.79 50.01 94.80 72.64 6 65% B 
25 Brown Bob 54 44.01 DNF 

     27 Griese Jeff 57 40.67 41.55 82.22 69.68 7 43% B 
28 Rogers Jason 45 34.98 33.75 68.73 61.37 17 20% B 
30 Baggenstos Pete 61 46.01 45.64 91.65 76.38 5 59% B 
36 Orefice John 64 48.05 47.21 95.26 78.40 3 66% - 
37 Brown Harrison 22 42.35 45.51 87.86 87.42 1 53% - 
44 Bogatin Brian 48 31.84 32.22 64.06 56.44 23 11% P 
51 Crawford Mark 53 37.38 36.83 74.21 63.97 15 29% S 
71 Lane Dan 58 45.46 45.58 91.04 76.83 4 58% B 
74 Lisac Steve 56 33.21 32.35 65.56 55.80 24 14% P 
91 Scroggins Jesse 61 29.11 28.79 57.90 48.25 28 1% P 
93 Shepard AJ 37 

       98 Culligan Tim 59 39.69 40.19 79.88 67.13 10 39% S 
101 Brenna Jon 56 38.55 DSQ 

     102 Rosario Dennis 69 DNS 70.23 
      

 



 

 
Race 2 ZPT 57.50 (for NASTAR Hdcp) 

     
       

Age Cup NASTAR NASTAR 
Bib 

  
Age R B Combined Hdcp Points Hdcp Medal 

1 Rogers Ed 56 31.55 30.41 61.96 52.73 27 8% P 
2 Dodd Peter 53 30.87 31.91 62.78 54.12 26 9% P 
3 Parshall Dale 58 34.14 34.78 68.92 58.16 20 20% G 
5 Ghezel Farzin 70 36.75 37.14 73.89 59.35 18 29% G 
6 Rooper Ryan 67 34.90 35.32 70.22 57.09 22 22% G 
9 Conan Mark 59 38.63 40.04 78.67 66.11 12 37% S 

10 Miller Adam 33 31.55 31.27 62.82 59.26 19 9% P 
11 Morrison Scott 53 37.90 40.05 77.95 67.20 10 36% S 
12 Peck Jason 43 38.98 39.74 78.72 70.92 7 37% B 
13 Smoot Alex 32 31.82 32.33 64.15 60.81 17 12% G 
14 Walker Jack 68 43.55 43.74 87.29 70.68 8 52% B 
15 Lawerence Bob 62 42.85 43.44 86.29 71.61 6 50% B 
17 Walter Ryan 26 53.42 34.87 88.29 86.14 2 54% - 
19 Peck Mike 46 30.94 31.49 62.43 55.49 25 9% P 
20 Bennett Christian 26 33.16 33.23 66.39 64.77 14 15% G 
23 Mills Dave 67 35.32 36.01 71.33 57.99 21 24% G 
24 Scott Charley 76 48.51 49.89 98.40 75.40 5 71% - 
25 Brown Bob 54 45.48 DNS 

     27 Griese Jeff 57 39.75 40.97 80.72 68.41 9 40% S 
28 Rogers Jason 45 34.91 35.58 70.49 62.94 15 23% S 
30 Baggenstos Pete 61 45.52 46.28 91.80 76.50 4 60% B 
36 Orefice John 64 DSQ 49.40 

     37 Brown Harrison 22 DNS 40.61 
     44 Bogatin Brian 48 31.82 32.38 64.20 56.56 23 12% P 

51 Crawford Mark 53 36.38 36.19 72.57 62.56 16 26% S 
71 Lane Dan 58 45.72 46.47 92.19 77.80 3 60% - 
74 Lisac Steve 56 33.83 32.61 66.44 56.54 24 16% G 
91 Scroggins Jesse 61 28.99 28.91 57.90 48.25 28 1% P 
93 Shepard AJ 37 54.90 

      98 Culligan Tim 59 38.28 39.35 77.63 65.24 13 35% S 
101 Brenna Jon 56 39.51 38.52 78.03 66.41 11 36% S 
102 Rosario Dennis 69 65.14 70.03 135.17 109.01 1 135% - 

 



 

Terry Walter Condor Cup Standings 
        

  
Age Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Total 

Scroggins Jesse 61 28 28 
    

56 
Rogers Ed 56 27 27 

    
54 

Dodd Peter 53 26 26 
    

52 
Peck Mike 46 25 25 

    
50 

Lisac Steve 56 24 24 
    

48 
Bogatin Brian 48 23 23 

    
46 

Rooper Ryan 67 22 22 
    

44 
Parshall Dale 58 21 20 

    
41 

Mills Dave 67 20 21 
    

41 
Miller Adam 33 19 19 

    
38 

Ghezel Farzin 70 18 18 
    

36 
Smoot Alex 32 16 17 

    
33 

Rogers Jason 45 17 15 
    

32 
Crawford Mark 53 15 16 

    
31 

Bennett Christian 26 13 14 
    

27 
Conan Mark 59 11 12 

    
23 

Culligan Tim 59 10 13 
    

23 
Walker Jack 68 12 8 

    
20 

Peck Jason 43 9 7 
    

16 
Walter Ryan 26 14 2 

    
16 

Griese Jeff 57 7 9 
    

16 
Lawerence Bob 62 9 6 

    
15 

Morrison Scott 53 2 10 
    

12 
Scott Charley 76 6 5 

    
11 

Brenna Jon 56 
 

11 
    

11 
Baggenstos Pete 61 5 4 

    
9 

Lane Dan 58 4 3 
    

7 
Orefice John 64 3 

     
3 

Brown Harrison 22 1 
     

1 
Rosario Dennis 69 

 
1 

    
1 

Brown Bob 54 
      

0 
Shepard AJ 37 

      
0 

 


